Rank | SailNo | Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th

1245
1178
1188
500
728
1438
877
815
1353
1264
1004
1339
1001

Newcastle YC
Coleraine YC
CsC

CsC
Newtownards SC
RNIYC

SLYC

RNIYC
RNIYC

CSC

SLYC

RNIYC
RNIYC

RS400 Spring Series 2022

Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club

Final Results V3
RS400 Class

HelmName CrewName
Luke Mcllwaine
Brian Holmes Wendy Smith

Ryan Wilson Katie Nelson
Frank Macfarlane
Steven Nelson Brian Conway

Ross Vaughan Andrew Vaughan

William Findlay

Jane Kearney Martin Weatherstone
Chris Clayton Rory Higgins

Neil Calvin Sharon Doherty

Tom Purdon Sam Purdon

Peter Kennedy Stephen Kane
Charles Kearney | Nick Thallon

R1
12/2

20
6.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
9.0

R2
12/2

1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
20
5.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A for Long Series

R3
2712

1.0

7.0 DNS
7.0 DNF
7.0 DNS
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
7.0 DNF
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC | 14.0 DNC | 7.0 DNS
14.0 DNC | 14.0 DNC | 14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC | 14.0 DNC | 14.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Total

4.0

16.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
28.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
42.0
42.0

Nett

4.0

16.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
28.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
42.0
42.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

