RS400 Spring Series 2022

Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club

Final Results V3

RS400 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A for Long Series

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1 12/2	R2 12/2	R3 27/2	Total	Nett
1st	1245	Newcastle YC	Luke McIlwaine		2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	1178	Coleraine YC	Brian Holmes	Wendy Smith	6.0	3.0	7.0 DNS	16.0	16.0
3rd	1188	CSC	Ryan Wilson	Katie Nelson	7.0	4.0	7.0 DNF	18.0	18.0
4th	500	CSC	Frank Macfarlane		4.0	7.0	7.0 DNS	18.0	18.0
5th	728	Newtownards SC	Steven Nelson	Brian Conway	3.0	2.0	14.0 DNC	19.0	19.0
6th	1438	RNIYC	Ross Vaughan	Andrew Vaughan	1.0	5.0	14.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
7th	877	SLYC	William Findlay		5.0	9.0	7.0 DNF	21.0	21.0
8th	815	RNIYC	Jane Kearney	Martin Weatherstone	8.0	6.0	14.0 DNC	28.0	28.0
9th	1353	RNIYC	Chris Clayton	Rory Higgins	10.0	8.0	14.0 DNC	32.0	32.0
10th	1264	CSC	Neil Calvin	Sharon Doherty	9.0	10.0	14.0 DNC	33.0	33.0
11th	1004	SLYC	Tom Purdon	Sam Purdon	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	7.0 DNS	35.0	35.0
12th	1339	RNIYC	Peter Kennedy	Stephen Kane	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
12th	1001	RNIYC	Charles Kearney	Nick Thallon	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com